ART CAMPS

DAY CAMPS

ENVIRONMENTAL ED CAMPS

LEGO CAMPS

SPECIAL INTEREST CAMPS

SPORTS CAMPS

STEM CAMPS

Week of July 6

Ceramics

Ceramics

Teen Colored Pencil Camp

Teen Panting Camp

Wheel Throwing

Camp P-town Discoverers

Camp P-town Discoverers

Camp P-town Discoverers

Camp P-town Explorers

Camp P-town Seekers

Camp P-town Teen

Advanced Ridge Runners

Ridge Runners Camp

Ridge Runners Camp

Wittle Ridge Runners Camp

Galaxy Far Away

Pocket Brick Monsters

Advanced Public Speaking, Debate and Writing Skills
Chinese Dinner Camp

Chinese Dinner Camp

Fundamentals of Essay Writing

Slimetopia® 1-4: The Ultimate Slime Adventure!
Slimetopia® 1-4: The Ultimate Slime Adventure! & Slimetopia® 5, Diners, Drive-Thrus and Dives©

Slimetopia® 5, Diners, Drive-Thrus and Dives©
Story Writing: Adventure & Mystery
Story Writing: Adventure & Mystery & Fundamentals of Essay Writing Combo
Happy Badminton- Beginner Camp

Happy Badminton- Intermediate Camp
Scoops Bay Area- Lacrosse Camp
Skyhawks Mini Hawk Multi-Sport Camp
Skyhawks Multi-Sport Camp

Skyhawks Track and Field Camp
Introductory Fencing Camp

Bullseye Advanced Archery Camp
Bullseye Beginner Archery Camp

Bullseye Beginner Archery Camp
"Fizz"-ical Phenomena Che-Mystery
"Fizz"-ical Phenomena Che-Mystery
ArtXplore: Earth, Art and Identity

Dive into Minecraft World

Level Up! Roblox Studio

Physics Fun, Chemistry Fizz

Scratch Game Lab

Super Science: Modern Engineering
YouTube Creator: Learn Production Basics

Age Range Course Code Start Date End Date

8-12
6-8
11-17
11-17
12-15
3-5
3-5
4-6
9-11
6-8
11-14
12-14
7-10
10-12
4-6
5-12
5-12
8-13
7-8
9-13
7-12
5-12
5-12
5-12
7-12
7-12
10-18
10-18
3-6
4-6
7-12
7-12
6 & up
7.5-15
6-17
6-17
5-10
5-10
6-11
6-11
8-13
7-12
8-11
6-11
8-16

13986
13985
14097
14098
13995
14163
14162
14160
14179
14165
14187
13939
13925
13917
13934
14679
14678
14598
14034
14035
13542
14719
14725
14720
13541
13543
14234
14244
14338
14374
14381
14412
13943
14192
14196
14195
14609
14610
14709
14644
14655
14019
14696
14708
14733

7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/7
7/7
7/7
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6

7/16
7/16
7/10
7/10
7/16
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/9

7/9

7/9

7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10
7/10

Start Time
12:30 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

End Time
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:30 AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:30 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM


https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4OTcxOTA=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4OTcxODc=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDIxMzg=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDIxNTk=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4OTcyMzc=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDY2NDE=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDY2Mzg=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDY2MzI=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDY4MTc=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDY2NTg=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDcwMDc=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4ODY3MzY=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4ODYzMTk=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4ODYyNzY=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4ODY1NDQ=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTU2MDM=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTU1OTk=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTAzNTU=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4OTgwODI=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4OTgwOTE=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4Njk5NDU=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTc5MDg=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTc5NTI=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTc5MTA=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4Njk5NDM=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4NzAwMDQ=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDc3NDM=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDc3ODg=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDg1NDQ=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDg4OTQ=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDg5NjM=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDkwNDg=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4ODcxMjY=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDc2MTA=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDc2MjE=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDc2MjA=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTA0Njc=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTA0NzE=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTc1ODA=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTA3NDM=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTA3OTE=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4OTc4MDE=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTcyOTc=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTc1Nzg=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MTgwMTk=

TEEN CAMPS

Camp P-town Teen
Leader in Training: Camp P-town

Leader in Training: Gingerbread Preschool

Leader in Training: Ridge Runners
Leader in Training: Wittle Ridge Runners

11-14
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15

14187
13586
13590
13578
13582

7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6
7/6

7/10
7/17
7/17
7/17
7/17

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM


https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM5MDcwMDc=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4NzUyOTk=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4NzU0NDk=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4NzUyMjc=
https://secure.rec1.com/CA/city-of-pleasanton-ca/catalog?filter=c2VhcmNoPTM4NzUyNTY=

