

Week of July 6		Age Range	Course Code	Start Date	End Date	Start Time	End Time
ART CAMPS	Ceramics	8-12	13986	7/6	7/16	12:30 PM	1:30 PM
	Ceramics	6-8	13985	7/6	7/16	11:00 AM	12:00 PM
	Teen Colored Pencil Camp	11-17	14097	7/6	7/10	11:00 AM	1:00 PM
	Teen Panting Camp	11-17	14098	7/6	7/10	2:00 PM	4:00 PM
	Wheel Throwing	12-15	13995	7/6	7/16	2:00 PM	3:30 PM
DAY CAMPS	Camp P-town Discoverers	3-5	14163	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	12:00 PM
	Camp P-town Discoverers	3-5	14162	7/6	7/10	9:15 AM	12:15 PM
	Camp P-town Discoverers	4-6	14160	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	12:00 PM
	Camp P-town Explorers	9-11	14179	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	3:00 PM
	Camp P-town Seekers	6-8	14165	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	3:00 PM
ENVIRONMENTAL ED CAMPS	Camp P-town Teen	11-14	14187	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	3:00 PM
	Advanced Ridge Runners	12-14	13939	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	3:00 PM
	Ridge Runners Camp	7-10	13925	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	3:00 PM
	Ridge Runners Camp	10-12	13917	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	3:00 PM
	Wittle Ridge Runners Camp	4-6	13934	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	12:00 PM
LEGO CAMPS	Galaxy Far Away	5-12	14679	7/6	7/10	1:00 PM	4:00 PM
	Pocket Brick Monsters	5-12	14678	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	12:00 PM
SPECIAL INTEREST CAMPS	Advanced Public Speaking, Debate and Writing Skills	8-13	14598	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	3:00 PM
	Chinese Dinner Camp	7-8	14034	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	12:00 PM
	Chinese Dinner Camp	9-13	14035	7/6	7/10	1:00 PM	4:00 PM
	Fundamentals of Essay Writing	7-12	13542	7/6	7/10	12:30 PM	3:00 PM
	Slimetopia® 1-4: The Ultimate Slime Adventure!	5-12	14719	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	12:00 PM
	Slimetopia® 1-4: The Ultimate Slime Adventure! & Slimetopia® 5, Diners, Drive-Thrus and Dives©	5-12	14725	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	4:00 PM
	Slimetopia® 5, Diners, Drive-Thrus and Dives©	5-12	14720	7/6	7/10	1:00 PM	4:00 PM
	Story Writing: Adventure & Mystery	7-12	13541	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	11:30 AM
SPORTS CAMPS	Story Writing: Adventure & Mystery & Fundamentals of Essay Writing Combo	7-12	13543	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	3:00 PM
	Happy Badminton- Beginner Camp	10-18	14234	7/6	7/10	1:00 PM	3:00 PM
	Happy Badminton- Intermediate Camp	10-18	14244	7/6	7/10	3:00 PM	5:00 PM
	Scoops Bay Area- Lacrosse Camp	3-6	14338	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	12:00 PM
	Skyhawks Mini Hawk Multi-Sport Camp	4-6	14374	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	12:00 PM
	Skyhawks Multi-Sport Camp	7-12	14381	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	12:00 PM
	Skyhawks Track and Field Camp	7-12	14412	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	12:00 PM
	Introductory Fencing Camp	6 & up	13943	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	12:00 PM
	Bullseye Advanced Archery Camp	7.5-15	14192	7/7	7/9	11:30 AM	1:30 PM
STEM CAMPS	Bullseye Beginner Archery Camp	6-17	14196	7/7	7/9	2:00 PM	4:00 PM
	Bullseye Beginner Archery Camp	6-17	14195	7/7	7/9	9:00 AM	11:00 AM
	"Fizz"-ical Phenomena Che-Mystery	5-10	14609	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	12:00 PM
	"Fizz"-ical Phenomena Che-Mystery	5-10	14610	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	3:00 PM
	ArtXplore: Earth, Art and Identity	6-11	14709	7/6	7/10	1:00 PM	4:00 PM
	Dive into Minecraft World	6-11	14644	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	12:00 PM
	Level Up! Roblox Studio	8-13	14655	7/6	7/10	12:30 PM	3:30 PM
	Physics Fun, Chemistry Fizz	7-12	14019	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	12:00 PM
	Scratch Game Lab	8-11	14696	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	3:00 PM
	Super Science: Modern Engineering	6-11	14708	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	12:00 PM
	YouTube Creator: Learn Production Basics	8-16	14733	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	4:00 PM

TEEN CAMPS	<u>Camp P-town Teen</u>	11-14	14187	7/6	7/10	9:00 AM	3:00 PM
	<u>Leader in Training: Camp P-town</u>	14-15	13586	7/6	7/17	9:00 AM	3:00 PM
	<u>Leader in Training: Gingerbread Preschool</u>	14-15	13590	7/6	7/17	9:00 AM	12:00 PM
	<u>Leader in Training: Ridge Runners</u>	14-15	13578	7/6	7/17	9:00 AM	3:00 PM
	<u>Leader in Training: Wittle Ridge Runners</u>	14-15	13582	7/6	7/17	9:00 AM	3:00 PM